
i1



2i



i3



4i



i5



6i



i7



8i



i9



10i



i11



12i



i13



14i



i15



16i



i17



18i



i19



20i



i21



22i



i23

Get up to 25% back when you purchase 
your Vitality HealthyDining 

ready-made meals 

Follow these steps to get rewarded:

1

2

3

Discovery Vitality (Pty) Ltd. Limits T&Cs apply. Visit www.discovery.co.za for more information.

Active HealthyDining on the Discovery app:
Download the latest version of the Discovery app       Active HealthyDining under 
Vitality Health.

Purchase your convenience and ready-made meal instore:
If you purchase a meal instore, please scan your receipt using the scanning function 
in the HealthyDining section in the Discovery app. Make sure to select the Frozen for 
You logo from the partner list before you scan.

Purchase your convenience and ready-made meal online:
• Create an account or log  in to the Frozen for You website, 
 www.frozenforyou.co.za.
• Select a meal with the HealthyDining indicator.
• Complete your order and link your Vitality account.
• Vitality will process your rewards once your order has been received.

B Y  W O R D  O F  M O U T H
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SHOPS

JOHANNESBURG

DAINFERN SQUARE
Corner of William Nicol 
and Broadacres Drive,
Fourways
Tel: 066 472 6941

Trading hours:
Monday - Sunday: 8AM - 6PM
Including Public Holidays

COACHMAN’S CROSSING
Corner Peter Place 
and Karen Street,
Bryanston
Tel: 010 534 8138

Trading hours: 
Monday - Friday: 8AM - 7PM
Saturday & Sunday: 9AM - 4PM
Public Holidays: 9AM - 4PM

THE SQUARE @ FARRARMERE
Kei Road, Northmead, 
Benoni
Tel: 010 534 8837

Trading hours: 
Monday - Friday: 9AM - 6PM
Saturday: 9AM - 5PM
Sunday & Public Holidays: 9AM - 3PM

MORNINGSIDE SHOPPING CENTRE
Corner of Rivonia 
and Outspan Road
Morningside
Tel: 010 534 5179

Trading hours: 
Monday - Friday: 8AM - 6PM
Saturday & Sunday: 9AM - 6PM
Public Holidays: 9AM - 3PM

THE NEIGHBOURHOOD SQUARE
Club Street, Linksfield
Tel: 010 534 7120

Trading hours: 
Monday - Friday: 8AM - 7PM
Saturday: 8AM - 6PM
Sunday & Public Holidays: 8AM - 5PM

TYRONE FRUITERERS
56 Tyrone Avenue,
Parkview, 
Randburg
Tel: 011 646 5429
	
Trading hours: 
Monday - Saturday: 7AM - 7PM
Sunday & Public Holidays: 7AM - 2PM	
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SHOPS

PRETORIA

THE CLUB RETAIL PARK
30 Elandslaagte Rd, 
Hazelwood
Tel: 010 534 8295

Trading hours: 
Monday - Saturday: 8AM - 6PM
Sunday & Public Holidays: 9AM - 5PM

CAPE TOWN

CONSTANTIA EMPORIUM
Corner of Spaanschemat
River Road and Ladies Mile Road,
Belle Constantia
Tel: 010 534 5229

Trading hours: 
Monday - Friday: 9AM - 8PM
Saturday: 9AM - 5PM
Sunday & Public Holidays: 9AM - 5PM

GARDENS SHOPPING CENTRE
Corner of Buitenkant and Mill Street,
Gardens
Tel: 010 100 8447

Trading hours: 
Monday - Saturday: 8AM - 7PM
Sunday & Public Holidays: 8AM - 5PM

somerset west

WATERSTONE VILLAGE
Corner of R44 and Main Road
Tel: 010 100 8253

Trading hours: 
Monday - Friday: 8AM - 8PM
Saturday: 8AM - 7PM
Sunday: 8AM - 6:30PM
Public Holidays: 8AM - 5PM

HERMANUS

STATION SQUARE SHOPPING MALL
Corner of Lord Roberts and Main Road
Tel: 010 100 8255

Trading hours: 
Monday - Friday: 9AM - 7PM
Saturday & SUNDAY: 8AM - 6PM
Public Holidays: 9AM - 5PM
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011 553 7600
feedback@frozenforyou.co.za

www.frozenforyou.co.za
Refer to our website for pricing

/frozenforyousa /frozenforyousa

FOLLOW US ON OUR social media 
to find out more ABOUT our 

EXCITING NEW PRODUCTS 
AND NEW STORE OPENINGS   

CONTACT US 

Made with love
FOR PEOPLE 
YOU LOVE

(and sometimes others...)


